

		
Solar Energy Technology Program – 1st semester, Session 1
Student Name: 					Student ID #: 						
	HOUR
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	7:30
8:20
	
	10480101
Renewable Energy & Sustainability
Class #83101
	
	10480101
Renewable Energy & Sustainability
Class #83101
	

	8:30
9:20
	
	
	10660116
Intro to AC/DC
Class #81970
	
	

	9:30
10:20
	
	
	
	
	

	10:30
11:20
	
	
	
	
	

	11:30
12:20
	
	
	
	
	

	12:30
1:20
	
	
	
	
	

	1:30
2:20
	
	
	
	
	

	2:30
3:20
	
	
	
	
	

	3:30
4:20
	10804113
College Tech Math 1A
Class #81246
	
	10804113
College Tech Math 1A
Class #81246
	
	10804113
College Tech Math 1A
Class #81246

	4:30
5:20
	
	
	
	
	

	5:30
6:20
	
	
	
	
	

	6:30
7:20
	
	
	
	
	

	7:30
8:20
	
	
	
	
	


	Course Names and Class Numbers

	*Talk with your advisor regarding a College 101 course that works for your schedule
	*Alternate Option: Tech Math 1A – 10804113 – Online only – 81247









Solar Energy Technology Program – 1st semester, Session 2 
Student Name: 					Student ID #: 						 
	HOUR 
	MONDAY 
	TUESDAY 
	WEDNESDAY 
	THURSDAY 
	FRIDAY 

	7:30 
8:20 
	 
	10482126 
Intro to Solar 
Class #83104 
	 
	10482126 
Intro to Solar 
Class #83104 
	 

	8:30 
9:20 
	 
	
	10442150 
Machine Fabrication 1 
Class #82678 
	
	 

	9:30 
10:20 
	 
	
	
	
	 

	10:30 
11:20 
	 
	
	
	
	 

	11:30 
12:20 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 

	12:30 
1:20 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1:30 
2:20 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2:30 
3:20 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3:30 
4:20 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4:30 
5:20 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5:30 
6:20 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6:30 
7:20 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7:30 
8:20 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Course Names and Class Numbers 

	*10660108 – AC 2 – Class #81979 – this class must be taken online/blended this semester. 
	*10103131 – Micro: Excel-Intro – Class #83135, 83136, 83137 – Class must be taken online this semester. 

	 
	 


					



